

Sessions Case 11 of 2017(P)

Order dated 26.02.2020

Accused Serofin Minj is produced from CCH, Jalpaiguri and remanded to j/c till next date.

Ld. Additional P.P is present along with witness Ram Manki Munda and Swapna Manki Munda who are examined in full as PW 1 & 2 and then discharged.

The signature of PW 2 on the Medical Report and 164 CrPc Statement are marked as Exbt. 1 & 2.

To 18.04.2020 for evidence of CSW 2 & 3.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.