

S.C No. 11/2017(POCSO)
CNR NO. WBJP090000442017
JO CODE: WB00701

Order Dated: 29.06.2021

Today is fixed for production/ SDT .

Accused serofin @ Seropine Minj is produced from C.C.H, Jalpaiguri and remanded to j/c till next date.

Ld. Addl. P.P is present.

No witness turned up .

The case is adjourned due to spread of covid-19 .

Fixed 05.08.2021 for production/ SDT .

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge, Spl. POCSO
Court, Mal, Jalpaiguri.